CHURCH

What new thing did you learn from this week’s reading?
What stood out the most to you from the reading?
Take a moment to read & reflect upon favorite passages from this week’s part of the story?

THE STORY CONTINUES
Acts 13-21; Romans 1, 3-6, 8, 12; 1 Cor 12-15; 2 Cor 3-5; Galatians 5-6; 1 Thess 4-5;
2 Thess 2

Living God’s Word -Church - Gentiles - 1



LIFE AND LETTERS OF PAUL

30/33
32-34
46-47

47-49

49

50-52

53-57

57-59

59
60-62

63

64-67

49

51-52

53

54
56
57

60-62

63-67

Jesus' Death and Resurrection
Paul's Conversion
Barnabas & Paul take famine relief to Jerusalem

1ST MISSIONARY JOURNEY (Acts 13-14)
? Galatians (Antioch)

Jerusalem Council (Acts 15)

2ND MISSIONARY JOURNEY (Acts 15.36-18.21)

1 & 2 Thessalonians (Corinth)

3RD MISSIONARY JOURNEY (Acts 18.22-21.16)
? Galatians (Ephesus)

1 Corinthians (Ephesus)
2 Corinthians (Macedonia)
Romans (Corinth)

Arrest in Jerusalem (Acts 21.26-33)

2 Year Imprisonment at Caesarea

JOURNEY TO ROME (Acts 27.1-28.14)
2 Year House Arrest in Rome (Acts 28.30)

Prison Epistles:

Philemon

Colossians
Ephesians
Philippians

Release from Prison; Further Work

Pastoral Epistles:

1 Timothy
Titus

2 Timothy

Martyrdom in Rome

Living God’s Word -Church - Gentiles - 2



GALATIANS

1-2 THESSALONIANS




1-2 CORINTHIANS

ROMANS

Living God’s Word -Church - Gentiles - 4



HOMEWORK

Memorize
O Ephesians 2.8-10

Biblical Text

Acts 21-28
Ephesians
Philippians 2-3
Philemon

1 Timothy 3

2 Timothy 4

OoOooOooag

Note
O Begin reading the Book of Revelation

Read
O Duvall/ Hays - Living God’s Word, Chapter 19

Complete
O Choose one writing assignment from Duvall/ Hays — Living God’s Word, pg 286.
O Personal Reflection Question: Summarize Paul’s message as he shares the gospel.
How can you share the gospel like Paul did?

Living God’s Word -Church - Gentiles - 5



