CHURCH

What new thing did you learn from this week's reading?
What stood out the most to you from the reading?
Take a moment to read & reflect upon favorite passages from this week's part of the story?

THE STORY CONTINUES Acts 13-21; Romans 1, 3-6, 8, 12; 1 Cor 12-15; 2 Cor 3-5; Galatians 5-6; 1 Thess 4-5; 2 Thess 2

LIFE AND LETTERS OF PAUL

30/33 32-34 46-47		Jesus' Death and Resurrection Paul's Conversion Barnabas & Paul take famine relief to Jerusalem
47-49	49	1ST MISSIONARY JOURNEY (Acts 13-14) ? Galatians (Antioch)
49		Jerusalem Council (Acts 15)
50-52		2ND MISSIONARY JOURNEY (Acts 15.36-18.21)
	51-52	1 & 2 Thessalonians (Corinth)
53-57		3RD MISSIONARY JOURNEY (Acts 18.22-21.16)
	53	? Galatians (Ephesus)
	54 56 57	1 Corinthians (Ephesus) 2 Corinthians (Macedonia) Romans (Corinth)
57-59		Arrest in Jerusalem (Acts 21.26-33)
		2 Year Imprisonment at Caesarea
59		JOURNEY TO ROME (Acts 27.1-28.14)
60-62		2 Year House Arrest in Rome (Acts 28.30)
	60-62	Prison Epistles:
		Philemon Colossians <u>Ephesians</u> <u>Philippians</u>
63		Release from Prison; Further Work
	63-67	Pastoral Epistles: 1 <u>Timothy</u> <u>Titus</u> 2 <u>Timothy</u>
64-67		Martyrdom in Rome

GALATIANS	
1-2 THESSALONIANS	

1-2 CORINTHIANS ROMANS

HOMEWORK

Memo	prize
	Ephesians 2.8-10
Biblic	eal Text
	Acts 21-28
	Ephesians
	Philippians 2-3
	Philemon
	1 Timothy 3
	2 Timothy 4
Note	
	Begin reading the Book of Revelation
Read	
	Duvall/ Hays – Living God's Word, Chapter 19
Comp	plete
	Choose one writing assignment from Duvall/ Hays – Living God's Word, pg 286.
	Personal Reflection Question: Summarize Paul's message as he shares the gospel. How can you share the gospel like Paul did?